HEET FOR
Model No.:
Description:
Salient Features:
 Quick installation
 Safe operation
 Robust design
 IP68protection

Accessories & codes:
NA
Ordering codes
 NC contact
 NO contact
2BRK XX
22.5
series
Metallic
Bracket
where XX
number of
NO & NC
elements
First X=NO
Second X= NC
e.g. one
S1(NO)=2BRK1
0
one S2 (NC)
=2BRK01
with one
S1(NO)&one
S2(NC)
=2BRK11
two S1 (NO)
=2BRK20
Two S2 (NC)
=2BRK02
Where YY
SS=Silver NO
SG=Silver NO
GS=Gold NO
GG=Gold NO
where
S= Silver version
contact elements
(S1 or S2)
&
G= Gold version
contact elements
(S3 or S4)
DATA SHEET FOR ENCAPSULATED CONTACT BLOCK
AC15: 415VAC, 4A
DC13: 0.5A, 110VDC
As per CSA C22.2 no. 14-05, UL 508: A600, Q600
V AC15
V  24  120  230
A  4  3  2
DC13
V  24  110
A  0.5  0.2
: 500
A : 10
: NA
: 10A HRC cartridge fuse, rated for resistive
KV : 2.5
:
: UL-Recognized material
: NA
: NA
mA : NA
: Conforming to IEC/EN 60947-5-1 Annexure C
YY -EN -A
Where YY
can be
Silver NOSilver NC
Silver NOGold NC
Gold NOSilver NC
Gold NOGold NC
where
S= Silver version
contact elements